. v . .
Big 12 Women's Championship
Golf Club of Oklahoma
Broken Arrow, OK
Big 12 Women's Conference Championship
Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 16

1 Team Scores
1 Texas, University of 287
2 Baylor 292
3 Kansas, Univ. of 297
4 TCU 299
5 Oklahoma State 300
6 Oklahoma 301
T7 lowa State 305
T7 Texas Tech 305
9 Kansas State 311
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1
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T35
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T35
38
T39
T39
T41
T41
T43
T43

45

Player

Sara Kouskova
Gurleen Kaur
Agathe Laisne
Libby Winans
Maria Vesga
Lianna Bailey
Chloe Weir
Han-Hsuan Yu
Diane Baillieux
Annika Clark
Yitsen Chou

Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa

Sera Tadokoro
Valeria Pacheco
Emilee Hoffman
Greta Bruner
Kaitlin Milligan
Sabrina Igbal
Cecilie Nielsen
Linyu (Anna) Dong

Amelia Mehmet Grohn
Chomchana Phuchanbanchob

Mikhaela Fortuna
Kaitlyn Papp

Taglao Jeeravivitaporn

Joy Chou

Reid Isaac

Mami Yamamoto
Michelle Forsland
Hannah Lee
Hailee Cooper
Alanna Campbell
Sofia Garcia
Ariadna Fonseca
Erica Chiang

Chayanit Wangmahaporn

Emma Whitaker
Sara Camarena
Emma Bradley
Niamh McSherry
Louisa Brunt
Briony Bayles
Grace Do
Julienne Soo

Darby Deans
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Big 12 Women's Championship
Golf Club of Oklahoma
Broken Arrow, OK
Big 12 Women's Conference Championship
Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 16
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Big 12 Women's Championship

Golf Club of Oklahoma
Broken Arrow, OK
Big 12 Women's Conference Championship
Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 16
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Big 12 Women's Championship

Big 12 Women's Conference Championship

Golf Club of Oklahoma
Broken Arrow, OK

Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 16

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Texas, University of 287 287
1 Sara Kouskova (4) 67 67
3 Agathe Laisne (3) 69 69
T14 Emilee Hoffman (5) 75 75
T23 Kaitlyn Papp (2) 76 76
T30 Hailee Cooper (1) 78 78
2 Baylor 292 292
2 Gurleen Kaur (1) 68 68
T4 Maria Vesga (2) 72 72
9 Diane Baillieux (5) 73 73
T35 Erica Chiang (3) 79 79
T39 Emma Bradley (4) 81 81
3 Kansas, Univ. of 297 297
T10 Sera Tadokoro (1) 74 74
T10 Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa (2) 74 74
T10 Yitsen Chou (5) 74 74
T14 Chomchana Phuchanbanchob (3) 75 75
T30 Ariadna Fonseca (4) 78 78
4 TCU 299 299
T10 Annika Clark (3) 74 74
T14 Sabrina Igbal (1) 75 75
T14 Greta Bruner (2) 75 75
T14 Valeria Pacheco (5) 75 75
T43 Grace Do (4) 83 83
5 Oklahoma State 300 300
T4 Han-Hsuan Yu (1) 72 72
T4 Lianna Bailey (2) 72 72
T28 Michelle Forsland (3) 7 7
T35 Emma Whitaker (4) 79 79
38 Sara Camarena (5) 80 80
6 Oklahoma 301 301
T4 Libby Winans (2) 72 72
T14 Kaitlin Milligan (1) 75 75
T23 Mikhaela Fortuna (5) 76 76
T30 Hannah Lee (4) 78 78
T43 Julienne Soo (3) 83 83
T7 lowa State 305 305
T14 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (3) 75 75
T23 Joy Chou (2) 76 76
T23 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (4) 76 76
T30 Alanna Campbell (5) 78 78
T35 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (1) 79 79
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
T7 Texas Tech 305 305
T14 Linyu (Anna) Dong (3) 75 75
T14 Cecilie Nielsen (5) 75 75
T28 Mami Yamamoto (4) 77 77
T30 Sofia Garcia (1) 78 78
T41 Louisa Brunt (2) 82 82
9 Kansas State 311 311
T4 Chloe Weir (2) 72 72
T23 Reid Isaac (1) 76 76
T39 Niamh McSherry (3) 81 81
T41 Briony Bayles (4) 82 82
45 Darby Deans (5) 89 89
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. v . .
Big 12 Women's Championship
Golf Club of Oklahoma
Broken Arrow, OK
Big 12 Women's Conference Championship
Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 16

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
A. Laisne Texas 250 -2 S. Kouskova Texas 3.80 -2 C. Nielsen Texas Tech 4.25 -3
S. Kouskova  Texas 250 -2 A. Laisne Texas 400 E G. Kaur Baylor 450 -2
A. Clark TCU 250 -2 G. Kaur Baylor 400 E A. Campbell lowa State 4.50 -2
G. Bruner TCU 250 -2 L. Bailey OK State 4.00 E L. Winans Oklahoma 450 -2
G. Kaur Baylor 250 -2 H. Yu OK State  4.10 +1 E. Hoffman Texas 450 -2
E. Whitaker OK State 250 -2 Y. Chou Kansas 410 +1 C. Weir K-State 450 -2
D. Baillieux Baylor 275 -1 D. Baillieux Baylor 410 +1 R. Isaac K-State 475 -1
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 2.75 -1 H. Cooper Texas 410 +1 H. Yu OK State 475 1
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 2.75 -1 V. Pacheco TCU 410 +1 P. Pooratanaopa Kansas 475 -1
S. Igbal TCU 275 -1 M. Vesga Baylor 410 +1 C. Phuchanbanchob Kansas 475 -1
M. Fortuna Oklahoma 2.75 -1 G. Bruner TCU 420 +2 A. Laisne Texas 475 41
A. Fonseca Kansas 275 -1 L. Winans Oklahoma 4.20 +2 S. Kouskova Texas 475 1
C. Weir K-State 275 -1 K. Milligan Oklahoma 4.20 +2 M. Vesga Baylor 475 41
R. Isaac K-State 3.00 E C. Phuchanbanchob Kansas 420 +2 A. Mehmet Grohn lowa State  4.75 -1
L. Bailey OK State 3.00 E P. Pooratanaopa Kansas 420 +2 M. Forsland OK State 475 41
H.Yu OK State 3.00 E S. Tadokoro Kansas 420 +2 T. Jeeravivitaporn lowa State 4.75 -1
Y. Chou Kansas 3.00 E N. McSherry K-State 420 +2 J. Chou lowa State 5.00 E
S. Tadokoro  Kansas 3.00 E C. Weir K-State 430 +3 L. Dong Texas Tech 5.00 E
L. Winans Oklahoma 3.00 E K. Papp Texas 430 +3 S. Igbal TCU 500 E
G. Do TCU 3.00 E A. Clark TCU 430 +3 J. Soo Oklahoma 5.00 E
M. Vesga Baylor 3.00 E J. Chou lowa State 4.30 +3 S. Tadokoro Kansas 5.00 E
K. Milligan Oklahoma 3.00 E A. Mehmet Grohn lowa State 4.30 +3 L. Bailey OK State 5.00 E
Eagles Birdies Pars

C. Nielsen Texas Tech G. Kaur Baylor 7 |K. Milligan Oklahoma 16

A. Laisne Texas 6 |L. Winans Oklahoma 14

E. Whitaker OK State 5 |V. Pacheco TCU 14

S. Kouskova Texas 5 |H.Yu OK State 14

A. Clark TCU 5 |P. Pooratanaopa Kansas 14

C. Weir K-State 5 |M. Forsland OK State 13

M. Vesga Baylor 5 |R.Isaac K-State 13

L. Bailey OK State 5 |N. McSherry K-State 13

S. Igbal TCU 4 |D. Baillieux Baylor 13

C. Phuchanbanchob Kansas 4 |S. Kouskova Texas 13

G. Bruner TCU 4 |L. Dong Texas Tech 13

C. Nielsen Texas Tech 4 |M. Fortuna Oklahoma 13

B. Bayles K-State 4 |M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 12

S. Tadokoro Kansas 3 |Y.Chou Kansas 12

D. Baillieux Baylor 3 |A. Mehmet Grohn lowa State 12

J. Chou lowa State 3 |E. Hoffman Texas 11

Y. Chou Kansas 3 |A. Fonseca Kansas 11

J. Soo Oklahoma 2 |C. Wangmahaporn lowa State 11

K. Papp Texas 2 |L.Brunt Texas Tech 11

A. Campbell lowa State 2 |K. Papp Texas 11

A. Mehmet Grohn lowa State 2 |S. Tadokoro Kansas 11

E. Hoffman Texas 2 |E. Chiang Baylor 11
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Big 12 Women's Championship

Golf Club of Oklahoma

roken Arrow,
Big 12 Women's Conference Championship
Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 16

per round

1 Big 12 Women's Conference Championship 76.22 45

Total Average Scores
Big 12 Women's Conference Championship 76.22 45

Golf Club Oklahoma: Big 12 Women's Conference Championship

double _ double average

.
1] 5| 519 5[ 26 8 6 41 4] 892 +0.60
+0.

2| 4| 360 423 13 4 1 O] 4] 40 053

11| 4| 365 +0.53
3| 4| 383 3| 25 13 2 2

3| 4| 383 +0.49
4/ 4| 392 4 16 19 6 T 71 360 044
5 3 154 7 29 8 1 10] 4] 397 +0.42
6| 4| 346 4|35 2 3 1 1 5 519 +0.33
7 3| 141 8 30 7 12 4 332 +0.31
8 |[ 5[ s07 11 [ 27 7 6] 4] 346 +0.16

16| 4 1 +0.1
9| 4 401 3| 20 17 5 6 3 0.13

15| 3| 161 +0.13
10| 4| 397 5| 24 10 5 1

17| 3| 151 +0.11
1| 4| 365 2| 21 18 4 7T 21 390 o017
12 4 332 5| 22 17 1 5| 3| 154 +0.07
13| 5| 517 7| 29 8 1 13| 5| 517 +0.07
14| 4| 390 3| 34 8 7] 3| 141 0.02
15[ 3 [ 161 6| 30 6 3 8] 5[ 507 -0.09

18| 5| 494 -0.11
16| 4| 331 8| 24 12 1
17| 3| 151 8| 30 5 2
18| 5| 494 1 14 | 22 5 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17110&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Big 12 Women's Championship

Golf Club of Oklahoma

roken Arrow,
Big 12 Women's Conference Championship
Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 16

Round 1

hole par yards reI:t\i/\Zigepar
2| 4] 392 +0.60
o 2 201 +0.53
" 2| 365 +0.53
3| 2| 383 +0.49
> 21 360 +0.44
01 21 397 +0.42
y 5| 519 +0.33
12| 4| 332 +0.31
61 21 346 +0.16
61 21 331 +0.13
51 31 161 +0.13
71 31 151 +0.11
121 21 390 +0.11
51 3| 152 +0.07
31 51 517 +0.07
71 3| 141 -0.02
8| 5| 507 -0.09
18| 5| 494 -0.11
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Big 12 Women's Championship

Golf Club of Oklahoma

roken Arrow,
Big 12 Women's Conference Cl
Dates: Apr 14 - Apr

hampionship
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10 5 519 5| 26 8| 6
2[4 360 423 13 4 1
3 4 383 325 13 2 2
4 4 302 416 10 6
5 3 154 7 [ 29 8 1
6| 4| 346 4| 35 2 3 1
7 [ 3 141 8 [ 30 7
8| 5 507 11 [ 27 7
9 [ 4 401 320 17 5
10 4| 397 524 10 5 1
1] 4 [ 365 2 [ 21 18 4
12 4 332 522 17 1
13 5 517 7 29 8 1
14 4 | 390 3| 34 8
15 3| 161 6| 30 6 3
16| 4| 331 gl2a 12 1
17 [ 3 [ 151 8 [ 30 5 2
18 5| 494 1 14 [ 22 5 3
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